GW P9LR35.PM
﻿
1 Version 1.6 | 2020-01-21
 ﻿
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1 www.osram-os.com
Applications
GW P9LR35.PM
DURIS® S 8

2 Version 1.6 | 2020-01-21
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 180 mA
ΦV
GW P9LR35.PM-L8M5-XX510-1 2200 K 160 ... 230 lm Q65112A9040
GW P9LR35.PM-M1M5-XX58-1 2700 K 180 ... 230 lm Q65112A8726
GW P9LR35.PM-M3M8-XX57-1 3000 K 200 ... 260 lm Q65112A9860
GW P9LR35.PM-M2M8-XX56-1 3500 K 190 ... 260 lm Q65112A9045
GW P9LR35.PM-M3M4-XX55-1 4000 K 200 ... 220 lm Q65112A6821
GW P9LR35.PM-M3M4-XX53-1 5000 K 200 ... 220 lm Q65112A6820
GW P9LR35.PM-M3M4-XX52-1 5700 K 200 ... 220 lm Q65112A6819
GW P9LR35.PM-M3M8-XX51-1 6500 K 200 ... 260 lm Q65112A9861
﻿
GW P9LR35.PM
﻿
3 Version 1.6 | 2020-01-21
 ﻿
Maximum Ratings